Entrance First Admission List - B.Tech. Information Technology and Mathematical Innovations (IT & MI)
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Roll. No.

220416195094

220416195066

220420145279

220416195093

220431211049

220420148032

220428222021

220420116257

220420113001

220420148029

220427174268

220424224116

220420107081

220427175054

220420115152

220420144015

220420122179

220420129021

220420104025

220430180139

Form No.

21432758

21132819

21075590

21401775

21282186

21139350

21402887

21339228

21289591

21140248

21214704

21017596

21435508

21104117

21329209

21053160

21442065

21198833

21404079

21316255

University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved

Name

TARUN BALYAN

NISHANT

RAJNISH KAUSHAL

TANISH KUMAR

JAY DEEP SINGH

DEEPANSH
SAXENA

DIVYANSHU
BANSAL

SIDDHARTHA
MAHAJAN

AAYUSH

BINEET BARMAN

YUVRAJ SINGH

RAVI KUMAR

NISHANT PATHAK

DEEPANSHU
MISHRA

SHASHWAT JAIN

ARSHDEEP SINGH

RISHI KAUSHIK

ARPITA
KESHARWANI

CHAITANYA
ARORA

SATYAJEET KUMAR

Rank

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

15.00

16.00

16.00

17.00

Allotted
College/Department

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre
Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre
Cluster Innovation Centre
Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

Category filled
by Candidate

Unreserved (UR)

EWS

OBC Non
Creamy

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR)

OBC Non
Creamy

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

EWS

Unreserved (UR)
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10

11

12

13

14

Roll. No.

220424225024

220420101106

220419166107

220424225190

220430178001

220420118049

220430181017

220420101077

220420140139

220427168046

220424225102

220437185038

220437185286

220430180058

Form No.

21353591

21388906

21055507

21443594

21151387

21172700

21451974

21382615

21009263

21199846

21409765

21171532

21103137

21302610

Name

AMIT DHOLIYA

RAHUL RA]

SHIVAM SAINI

SACHIN

ABHINAV RAJ

DEVESH KUMAR
SINGH

ALOK RANJAN

MAYANK VERMA

RISHU SHARMA

GAUTAM
KUMAR GIRI

JITENDRA
NATWARIA

ABHI VERMA

SATWIK GUPTA

HARSH RAJ

University of Delhi

Rank

17.00

20.00

23.00

28.00

28.00

30.00

33.00

34.00

35.00

36.00

38.00

39.00

39.00

40.00

Admission Category: OBC

Allotted
College/Department

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre
Cluster Innovation Centre
Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre
Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category filled
by Candidate

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy
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Roll. No.

220420117094

220420111001

220437185256

220432182031

220420152144

220420101124

220420127091

Form No.

21377104

21179745

21361123

21060470

21162515

21387581

21083056

Name

VARTESH

AAKASH SINGH

RANJAN KUMAR

PRINCE KUMAR

RISHABH
SAGAR

SAMRAT SINGH

MIHIKA RA)

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC

Rank

24.00

40.00

48.00

58.00

60.00

61.00

62.00

Allotted College/Department

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category
filled by
Candidate
SC
SC
SC

SC

SC

SC

SC
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# Roll. No.

1 220430178064

2 220420129051

3 220422230069

4 220420125110

Form No.

21173551

21193408

21427571

21013219

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST

Category

Allotted College filled by

Name Rank College/Department Preference Candidate
LALIT KUMAR 63.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 ST
IPTISHA DUGTAL 64.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 ST
RAMAVATH 75.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 ST

SARDHAR SINGH

NEHA MEENA 78.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 ST

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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Entrance First Admission List - B.Tech. Information Technology and Mathematical Innovations (IT & MI)

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS

Category
Allotted College filled by
Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference Candidate
220420140121 21003236 PRAKHAR RAI 26.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 EWS
220420121195 21337528 YASH PRATAP 32.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 EWS
SINGH TOMAR
220437186065 21330056 UTKARSH 36.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 EWS
SRIVASTAVA
220424225033 21376253 ANMOL 37.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 EWS
BHARGAVA
220414239179 21041314 PURVI AGRAWAL 40.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 EWS
Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: PwD

Allotted
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department

1 220430176083 21429942 MD EHTASHAM  70.00 Cluster Innovation Centre
2 220420140038 21274749  ANSHITA GARG 78.00 Cluster Innovation Centre
3 220419166074 21391436 MOHD ANAS 96.00 Cluster Innovation Centre

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category filled
by Candidate

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: CW

Roll. Form Allotted College Category filled CW
# No. No. Name Rank College/Department Preference by Candidate Priority

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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